
Miniflo Round

Code No.LED Dimensions

IP67 Dimmable

Diameter

25mm 12VDC1LGR.092 25x45mm

Model

Miniflo Round

Miniflo Square

IP67

IP67

Dimmable

Dimmable

25x25mm

25x25mm

12VDC

12VDC

1LGR.094 25x45mm

1LGR.095 25x45mm

Miniflo Square

Miniflo Square

*Other colours available upon request.

**Available in 45 degrees upon request.º

80º

80º

80º

5600K

5600K

3000K

500Kg

500Kg

500Kg

1W

1W

1W

*Other colours available upon request.

**Available in 45 degrees upon request.º

Lumen

110lm

83lm

IP67 Dimmable28mm 12VDC1LGR.134 2 x8 44mmMiniflo Round 35º2700K 500Kg1W

*Other colours available upon request.

**Available in 60 degrees upon request.º

IP67 Dimmable28mm 12VDC1LGR.135 2 x8 44mmMiniflo Round 35º3000K 500Kg1W
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52lm

56lm

LED

Power

110lm
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MINIFLO is a small inground luminaire available round & square.

Stainless steel face A1S1 316L & pure aluminium body, powder coated painted.

Inground / ceiling recessed / wall recessed installation.

Tempered glass.

Dimmable

IP67

MINIFLOExterior Inground, Surface, Wall, Bollard

Lighting management options:

On-Off/DALI/0..10V/1..10V/DMX512/PHASE CUT/IR/RF/PUSH BUTTON/Bluetooth
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84.6mm

25.3mm

ACC.009

Mounting Box for MINIFLO

1.25mm

28mm
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Miniflo Round Miniflo Square

Max. Kg Voltage IP Rate

Beam

Angle**

IP67

205

CCT*

ELECTRON SA, PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING SYSTEMS - 68 Antiohias Str, N.Philadelphia, 14341 Athens, Greece, info@electron.gr, www.electron.gr


